
Annual Report Contact Response Status
Prepared by:  Roxanne H. Lamb  804-261-2653  rhlamb@usgs.gov

Department Agriculture
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Farm Service 
Agency

Shirley Hall 202-720-3138 Yesshirley.hall@wdc.usda.gov 11-1-06 Yes Yes Yes

Forest Service Betsy Kannaley 703-605-4575 Yesbkanalley@fs.fed.us 10-31-06 Yes Yes

Geospatial 
Projects

Dennis Crow 202-720-4731 Nodennis.crow@wdc.usda.gov No No

NRCS Christine Clarke 301-504-3969 Nochristine.clarke@usda.gov No No

Department Archives
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

NARA Brett Abrams 301-837-3674 Yesbrett.abrams@nara.gov 10-23-06 Yes No

Department Commerce
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Census Randy Fusaro 301-763-1118 Yesrandy.j.fusaro@census.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes

NOAA Tony LaVoi 843-740-1274 Yestony.lavoi@noaa.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes Yes
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Department Defense
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Business Domain Hal Tinsley, Col, 
USAF

703-604-5807 Yeshal.tinsley@osd.mil 11-17-06 No No

Corps of 
Engineers

Nancy Blyler 202-761-5540 Yesnancy.j.blyer@usace.army.mil 12-6-06 No No

NGA James Jancaitis 703-735-3827 Yesjames.r.jancaitis@nga.gov 12-5-06 Yes Yes Yes

Department DHS
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

DHS Scott McAfee 202-646-3317 Yesscott.mcafee@dhs.gov 10-30-06 Yes Yes

Department Energy
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Energy David Morehouse 202-586-4853 Yesdavid.morehouse@eia.doe.go
v

11-1-06 No No

Department EPA
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

EPA Wendy Blake-
Coleman

202-566-1709 Yesblake-
coleman.wendy@epamail.epa
.gov

11-20-06 Yes Yes

Department FCC
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics
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FCC Donald Campbell 202-418-2405 Yesdonald.campbell@fcc.gov 10-30-06 No No

Department GSA
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

GSA John D'Alessandro 202-501-9115 Yesjohna.d'alessandro@gsa.gov 11-9-06 No No

Department HHS
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

HHS No No No

Department HUD
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

HUD Jon Sperling 202-708-3700 
ext 5640

Yesjon_sperling@hud.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes

Department Interior
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

BLM Don Buhler 202-452-7781 Yesdon_buhler@blm.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes

FWS Barb White 303-275-2310 Yesbarb_white@fws.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes Yes

MMS James Fulmer 703-787-1297 Yesjames.fulmer@mms.gov 10-31-06 No No Yes

NPS Joe Gregson 970-225-3559 Yesjoe_gregson@nps.gov 10-31-06 Yes Yes Yes
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USGS Wendy Budd 703-648-4205 Yeswbudd@usgs.gov 11-1-06 No Yes Yes

Department Justice
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

National Institute 
of Justice

Ronald Wilson 202-305-8711 Noronald.wilson@usdoj.gov No No

Department Library of Congress
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

LOC Colleen Cahill 202-707-8540 Yesccah@loc.gov 11-9-06 No No

Department NASA
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

NASA Myra Bambacus 301-286-3215 Yesmyra.j.bambacus@nasa.gov 11-13-06 Yes Yes

Department National Academy of Scien
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

NSA Anne Frazier 202-334-3345 Noafrazier@nas.edu No No

Department NRC
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

NRC Stuart Reiter 301-415-8701 YesSTR@NRC.gov 11-9-06 No No
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Department State
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

State Ray Milefsky 202-647-1205 Nomilefskyrj@state.gov No No

Department Transportation
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Transportation Carol Brandt 202-366-6662 Yescarol.brandt@dot.gov 11-8-06 No No

Department Treasury
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

Treasury Carolyn Austin-Diggs 202-622-0500 Nocarolyn.austin-
diggs@do.treas.gov

No No

Department TVA
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

TVA Charles Smart 202-482-7267 Yescwsmart@tva.gov 10-31-06 Yes No

Department Veteran's Affair
Agency Name Phone RespondedEmail Date 

Responded
Success 

Story
NSDI 

Contibution
Status 

Graphics

VA David Paschane 202-273-6784 Nodavid.paschane@va.gov No No
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